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Description

197803060000
27640

03/06/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CENTRAL
CORP INC

24 273 Bk:N Pg:490

197803060000
28020

03/06/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CADDELL,
JACK & CATH-
ETAL

24 250 Bk:N Pg:497

197804230000
48260

04/23/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES SMITHERMAN,
LARRY &
DONNA

24 762 Bk Type:JUDG
Bk:N Pg:34

197803280000
37790

03/28/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

KIDD DORIS A.
DBA   ETAL

24 565 Bk:N Pg:109

197803280000
37910

03/28/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

PAKI EXXON
SERV      ETAL

24 565 Bk:N Pg:109

197903270000
36480

03/27/1979
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MINI
COMPUTER
SYSTEMS INC

30 76 Bk:N Pg:589

198111180001
23270

11/18/1981
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

JOHNS CORP
INC

42 977 Bk:R Pg:184

198411300002
50490

11/30/1984
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PROFESSION
AL
ENGINEERING

10 293

198504190000
87530

04/19/1985
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WALTERS,
CHARLES A.

24 419

199002210000
50370

02/21/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
HUNTERS
HEADQUART

279 726

199002210000
50480

02/21/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

VERNON,
BILLY BYRD

279 730

199002210000
50670

02/21/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
HUNTERS
HEADQUART

279 728

199002160000
47500

02/16/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WARDS INC 279 237

199002160000
47600

02/16/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WARDS INC 279 235

199002270000
55230

02/27/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor IRS RELEASE CENTRAL
ALABAMA
RESTAURAN

280 407

199002270000
55150

02/27/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor IRS RELEASE CENTRAL
ALABAMA
RESTAURAN

280 408

199003080000
65060

03/08/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

FOGLE
ENTERPRISES
INC

281 602 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:255 Pg:706
Instr
#:19890912000
254640

199205050000
72861

05/05/1992
05:03:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

STUBBS
FOUNDRY CO



199206010000
98451

06/01/1992
04:01:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

THOMAS,
PEGGY
SHIRLEY

199206050001
03201

06/05/1992
08:58:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

GRAY,
CHARLES J

199206230001
19561

06/23/1992
08:03:52

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES OXY TIRE INC

199206230001
19562

06/23/1992
08:03:52

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

OXY TIRE INC

199207010001
28071

07/01/1992
01:08:24

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

1 APPLE INC

199207070001
33221

07/07/1992
04:48:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KIRKLAND,
CLAUDE E

199207220001
47341

07/22/1992
10:14:19

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JERRY
WILLIAMS INC

199207220001
47351

07/22/1992
10:14:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JERRY
WILLIAMS INC

199207240001
49881

07/24/1992
12:46:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BARTON,
JAMES
RICHARD

199207240001
49901

07/24/1992
12:46:37

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

199207270001
50501

07/27/1992
09:04:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES SAUNDERS,
WILLIAM C

199207270001
50512

07/27/1992
09:04:19

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

SAUNDERS,
WILLIAM C


