				ed: Legal S							
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197803060000 27640	03/06/1978 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CENTRAL CORP INC	24	273			Bk:N Pg:490	
197803060000 28020	03/06/1978 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CADDELL, JACK & CATH- ETAL	24	250			Bk:N Pg:497	
97804230000 8260	04/23/1978 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITHERMAN, LARRY & DONNA	24	762			Bk Type:JUDG Bk:N Pg:34	
197803280000 37790	03/28/1978 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	KIDD DORIS A. DBA ETAL	24	565			Bk:N Pg:109	
197803280000 37910	03/28/1978 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	PAKI EXXON SERV ETAL	24	565			Bk:N Pg:109	
197903270000 36480	03/27/1979 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MINI COMPUTER SYSTEMS INC	30	76			Bk:N Pg:589	
198111180001 23270	11/18/1981 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	JOHNS CORP INC	42	977			Bk:R Pg:184	
198411300002 50490	11/30/1984 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PROFESSION AL ENGINEERING	10	293				
198504190000 37530	04/19/1985 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WALTERS, CHARLES A.	24	419				
199002210000 50370	02/21/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA HUNTERS HEADQUART	279	726				
199002210000 50480	02/21/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	VERNON, BILLY BYRD	279	730				
199002210000 50670	02/21/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA HUNTERS HEADQUART	279	728				
199002160000 17500	02/16/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WARDS INC	279	237				
99002160000 17600	02/16/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WARDS INC	279	235				
199002270000 55230	02/27/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	IRS RELEASE	CENTRAL ALABAMA RESTAURAN	280	407				
99002270000 55150	02/27/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	IRS RELEASE	CENTRAL ALABAMA RESTAURAN	280	408				
99003080000 5060	03/08/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	FOGLE ENTERPRISES INC	281	602			Bk Type:REAL Bk:255 Pg:706 Instr #:19890912000 254640	
99205050000 '2861	05/05/1992 05:03:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	STUBBS FOUNDRY CO						

199206010000 98451	06/01/1992 04:01:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	THOMAS, PEGGY SHIRLEY			
199206050001 03201	06/05/1992 08:58:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	GRAY, CHARLES J			
199206230001 19561	06/23/1992 08:03:52	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	OXY TIRE INC			
199206230001 19562	06/23/1992 08:03:52	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	OXY TIRE INC			
199207010001 28071	07/01/1992 01:08:24	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	1 APPLE INC			
199207070001 33221	07/07/1992 04:48:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KIRKLAND, CLAUDE E			
199207220001 47341	07/22/1992 10:14:19	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JERRY WILLIAMS INC			
199207220001 47351	07/22/1992 10:14:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JERRY WILLIAMS INC			
199207240001 49881	07/24/1992 12:46:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BARTON, JAMES RICHARD			
199207240001 49901	07/24/1992 12:46:37	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN				
199207270001 50501	07/27/1992 09:04:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	SAUNDERS, WILLIAM C			
199207270001 50512	07/27/1992 09:04:19	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	SAUNDERS, WILLIAM C			